Company profile
2
Airpack Nederland B.V., Groeneweegje 25, 4301 RN Zierikzee, The Netherlands, Phone: (+31) (0) 111 - 415455, Fax: (+31) (0) 111 - 413338
E-mail: airpack@airpack.nl, Internet: www.airpack.nl, Chamber of Commerce no. 22030896, Middelburg.
To whom it concerns,
Dear Sir/Madam,
We are pleased to introduce our company to you by means of attached summary of
information.

1.1.2. Oil-free piston compressor
1.1.2.1 Vertical and V-type arrangement
Model Capacity
[Nm3/hr]
Pressure
[Bar(g)]
Number
of
Stages
Maximum compressor
speed [rpm]
Cylinder
Arrangement
AL-20 20 8-15 2 750 vertical
AL-65 65 8-15 2 750 vertical
AL-115 115 8-15 2 750 vertical
AL-135 135 8-15 2 750 vertical
AL-175 175 8-15 2 750 vertical
AL-235 235 8-15 2 750 vertical
AL-270 270 8-15 2 750 vertical
AL-320 320 8-15 2 750 vertical
AP-115 135 8-15 2 1000/1500 V-type
AP-130 235 8-15 2 1000/1500 V-type
AP-195 295 8-15 2 1000/1500 V-type
AP-390 390 8-15 2 1000/1500 V-type
AP-515 515 8-15 2 1000/1500 V-type
1.1.2.2 Horizontal arrangement
Model Capacity
[Nm3/hr]
Pressure
[Bar(g)]
Number
of
Stages
Maximum compressor
speed [rpm]
Cylinder
Arrangement
HA-550-LT 550 8-15 2 750 horizontal
HA-800-LT 800 8-15 2 750 horizontal
HA-1060-LT 1060 8-15 2 750 horizontal
HA-1450-LT 1450 8-13 2 750 horizontal
HA-1865-LT 1865 8-10 2 750 horizontal
HA-2100-LT 2100 8-10 2 750 horizontal
HA-2700-LT 2700 8-10 2 750 horizontal
HA-5400-LT 5400 8-10 2 750 horizontal
HA-350-LT-3 350 18 3 750 horizontal
HA-575-LT-3 575 18 3 750 horizontal
HA-1550-LT-3 1550 18 3 750 horizontal
HA-1800-LT-3 1800 18 3 750 horizontal
Special oil-free piston compressors can be offered upon request.
7

1.1.5. Booster compressors
Model
Capacity
[Nm3/hr]
Suction
pressure
[Bar(a)]
Discharge
Pressure
[Bar(g)]
Number
of
Stages
Cylinder
Arrangement
RBV-25 25 1 - 10 30 – 350 2 – 4 V-type
RBV-45 45 1 - 10 30 – 350 2 – 4 V-type
RBV-70 70 1 - 10 30 – 350 2 – 4 V-type
RBV-120 120 1 - 10 30 – 350 2 – 4 V-type
RBV-285 285 1 - 10 30 – 350 2 – 4 V-type
RBH-250 250 1 – 50 30 – 400 2 - 4 Horizontal
RBH-500 500 1 – 50 30 - 400 2 – 4 Horizontal
RBH-750 750 1 – 50 30 – 400 2 – 4 Horizontal
RBH-1000 1000 1 – 50 30 - 400 2 – 4 Horizontal
RBH-1250 1250 1 – 50 30 – 400 2 – 4 Horizontal
RBH-1500 1500 1 – 50 30 - 400 2 – 4 Horizontal
RBH-2000 2000 1 – 50 30 – 400 2 – 4 Horizontal
RBH-2500 2500 1 – 50 30 - 400 2 – 4 Horizontal
RBH-3000 3000 1- 50 30 - 400 2- 4 Horizontal
RBH-3500 3500 1 – 50 30 – 400 2 – 4 Horizontal
RBH-4500 4500 1 - 50 30 - 400 2 – 4 Horizontal
Special booster compressors can be offered upon request.
1.1.6. Centrifugal compressor
Model
Capacity
[Nm3/hr]
Pressure
[Bar(g)]
Cooling
Number
of
Stages
CENT-2000 2000 3-10 Water 1-4
CENT-3000 3000 3-10 Water 1-4
CENT-4000 4000 3-10 Water 1-4
CENT-5000 5000 3-10 Water 1-4
CENT-6000 6000 3-10 Water 1-4
CENT-7000 7000 3-10 Water 1-4
CENT-8000 8000 3-10 Water 1-4
CENT-9000 9000 3-10 Water 1-4
CENT-10000 10000 3-10 Water 1-4
CENT-12000 12000 3-10 Water 1-4
CENT-14000 14000 3-10 Water 1-4
CENT-16000 16000 3-10 Water 1-4
CENT-18000 18000 3-10 Water 1-4
CENT-20000 20000 3-10 Water 1-4
CENT-25000 25000 3-10 Water 1-4
Special centrifugal compressor information can be provided upon request.
10

*Based on inlet pressure of 7 bar and inlet temperature of 35 °C.
1.2.3. Refrigerated air dryer
Pressure dew points down to 3 °C.
Model  Capacity *
[Nm³/hr]
Length
mm
Width
mm
Height
mm
Weight
kg
Connection
inch
ESC-30 30 600 450 550 35 ½
ESC-60 60 600 450 550 40 ½
ESC-90 90 600 450 550 45 1
ESC-180 180 650 650 800 55 ¾
ESC-240 240 900 650 800 70 1
ESC-480 480 900 650 800 95 1½
ESC-720 720 900 800 1200 175 2
ESC-1100 1100 900 800 1200 180 2
ESC-1750 1750 900 800 1200 200 3
ESC-2500 2500 1200 1200 1900 430 3
ESC-4500 4500 1200 1200 1900 650 4
Special refrigerated dryers can be offered upon request.
*Based on inlet pressure of 7 bar, inlet temperature of 35 °C and an ambient
temperature of 25 °C.
12
Airpack Nederland B.V., Groeneweegje 25, 4301 RN Zierikzee, The Netherlands, Phone: (+31) (0) 111 - 415455, Fax: (+31) (0) 111 - 413338
E-mail: airpack@airpack.nl, Internet: www.airpack.nl, Chamber of Commerce no. 22030896, Middelburg.
1.2.4. Membrane dryers
Model Capacity*
[Nm3/hr]
Suction Pressure
[Bar(g)]
Dewpoint Connection
inch
MFN-3 3 4 / 12 +3°C / -40°C ½”
MFN-6 6 4 - 12 +3°C / -40°C ½”
MFN-10 10 4 - 12 +3°C / -40°C ½”
MFN-15 15 4 - 12 +3°C / -40°C ½”
MFN-20 20 4 - 12 +3°C / -40°C ½”
MFN-25 25 4 - 12 +3°C / -40°C ½”
MFN-35 35 4 - 12 +3°C / -40°C ½”
MFN-50 50 4 - 12 +3°C / -40°C ¾”
MFN-65 65 4 - 12 +3°C / -40°C ¾”
MFN-80 80 4 - 12 +3°C / -40°C ¾”
MFN-100 100 4 - 12 +3°C / -40°C 1”
MFN-125 125 4 - 12 +3°C / -40°C 1”
MFN-150 150 4 - 12 +3°C / -40°C 1½”
MFN-180 180 4 - 12 +3°C / -40°C 1½”
Special membrane dryers can be offered upon request.
* Based on an inlet pressure of 7 bar and an inlet temperature of 35°C.

1.3.1. Membrane nitrogen generator
Model
Nitrogen capacity
@ 95% N2 purity
[Nm3/hr]
Nitrogen purity
range
[%]
Pressure range
[Bar(g)]
Temperature
range
[° C]
NIV-4 4 90 – 99,9 5 – 13 5 – 50
NIV-7 7 90 – 99,9 5 – 13 5 – 50
NIV-11 11 90 – 99,9 5 – 13 5 – 50
NIV-15 15 90 – 99,9 5 – 13 5 – 50
NIV-25 25 90 – 99,9 5 – 13 5 – 50
NIV-37 37 90 – 99,9 5 – 13 5 – 50
NIV-60 60 90 – 99,9 5 – 13 5 – 50
NIV-100 100 90 – 99,9 5 – 13 5 – 50
NIV-150 150 90 – 99,9 5 – 13 5 – 50
NIV-250 250 90 – 99 5 – 13 5 – 50
NIV-500 500 90 – 99 5 – 13 5 – 50
NIV-750 750 90 – 98 5 – 13 5 – 50
NIV-1500 1500 90 – 98 5 – 13 5 – 50
NIV-2000 2000 90 – 98 5 – 13 5 – 50
Special membrane nitrogen generators can be offered upon request.
14
Airpack Nederland B.V., Groeneweegje 25, 4301 RN Zierikzee, The Netherlands, Phone: (+31) (0) 111 - 415455, Fax: (+31) (0) 111 - 413338
E-mail: airpack@airpack.nl, Internet: www.airpack.nl, Chamber of Commerce no. 22030896, Middelburg.
1.3.2. PSA nitrogen generator
Model
Nitrogen capacity
@ 95% N2 purity
[Nm3/hr]
Nitrogen purity
range
[%]
Pressure range
[Bar(g)]
Temperature
range
[° C]
NIP-20 20 95 – 99,99 5 - 20 5 - 35
NIP-35 35 95 – 99,99 5 – 20  5 – 35
NIP-60 60 95 – 99,99 5 – 20 5 – 35
NIP-100 100 95 – 99,99 5 – 20 5 – 35
NIP-150 150 95 – 99,99 5 – 20 5 – 35
NIP-250 250 95 – 99,99 5 – 20 5 – 35
NIP-500 500 95 – 99,99 5 – 20 5 – 35
NIP-750 750 95 – 99,99 5 – 20 5 – 35
NIP-1500 1500 95 – 99,99 5 – 20 5 – 35
NIP-2000 2000 95 – 99,9 5 – 20 5 – 35
NIP-2500 2500 95 – 99,9 5 – 20 5 – 35
NIP-3000 3000 95 – 99,9 5 – 20 5 – 35
NIP-3500 3500 95 – 99,9 5 – 20 5 – 35
NIP-4000 4000 95 – 99,9 5 – 20 5 – 35
NIP-5000 5000 95 – 99,9 5 – 20 5 – 35
NIP-6000 6000 95 – 99,9 5 – 20 5 – 35
Special PSA nitrogen generators can be offered upon request.
1.3.3. Nitrogen selection chart
The membrane technology is improving day by day. Nowadays even 99.99% nitrogen
purity can be achieved. Below chart gives the wide application range where membrane